IA Document G701™ ~ 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: {Name andaddms) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION: )
Spenicer Coiinty ‘Elementary. Contract For: General Construction Change-Ordér Number: 01- DPO 16362014
101 McAllisterLane "Dater Date: September 4, 2019

Taylorsvilie, KY 40071

OWNER: (Name and-dddress) ARGHITECT: (Vamie and address) CONTRACTOR: (Vame’ and. address)
Spencer CouglySchaols Sherman Carter Barnhart Arch PLLC Roofing. Supply Group

207 W, Main Street , 2405 Harrodsburg Road 4840 Crittenden Drive
Taylotﬂlll%-KY.'mi Lexington, KY 40504 Louisville, KY 40200

THE CONTRACT IS GHANGED As FGI.I.QWS

Tuserta. detailed descnpﬁan dof the ehange and.-if agplicable, attach or reference specificexhibits. Alsq intiude dgreed.upon-aijistments
attributable-to executed Constiviction Chunge Directives.)

Retum unused. purchase order amountto Cwner.

215,000.00
0.00

" Theé-original Comtract Sumi was: $
§
§ 21500000
$
$

The nerchange by pre\rlously uthonzed Change-Otders

Th Cofitract Surh will b déérésed by'ﬂns Change Orderin ths améunt of
‘The:néw. Contract Suri inciuding {his Change Grder will be

! TheConlract Time willbemcreasedbyz.ero (0) days.
“The nieVi- date’cf Subslantml C'omplcuon will be.

1.625.01
213,374.99

t if clude adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximuriy Price, or the Contract

'Tuue, that bévc been. ;uthonzed by Gonstruction Change. Directive until ilie ¢ost-and time have been agréed upon by both the
Ovwner-and’ ‘Contraetor, in: whlch casen Chinge Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

'NOT VALID-UNTIL SIGNED BYIHE'ARQlﬂTE_CT; CONTRACTOR AND QWNER:

Shsimian Gaister Baciliart Afcti PLLG ly Groi Speacer Couity Sehools
HTEC NTRACTOR e . OWNER (Firm name)

SIGNATURE

. ; /’W (Zar/e;s /a/ams j;p.zr:n'ferde_nf‘
-.pnmsu NAMEANIITITLE "~ MRINTED-NAME AN PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

September 4, 2019 _ . 2 rdet S

DATE DATE. ‘DATE

2 enagol™

.AlA Document G705™ =~ 2017, Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000, 2007 and 2017 by The Americar Instituts of Architects. All rights resesved, WARNING: This

-AlAg Dacument is prétécted by U.S, Copyright Law and Inhrnabonal Treaties. Unmithorized repraduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or 1
driy gortion of It, mby resdltin severe-ivii and erlmlm! ponalﬂu. ‘and will ba prosecuted to the maximum extsnt possible under the law. This
-documerit was produced by AJA software ot 09:36:48.ET on 0810412019 under Order Na. 3545347885 which éxpires onuan:uzozc and is not for (:;;ssaA%AGC)
‘User Notas:



Printer Friendly Screen

FACPAC PO Change Order
Supplemental Information Form (Ref#
51836)

Form Status: Saved

Page 1 of 3

Project: New Elementary School

BG Number: 15-310 (Imported Project) District: Spencer County (541)
Status: Active Phase: No Data

Contract: MOREL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC, 00
Type: General Contractor Proposed

Purchase Order Number; No Data
Vendor Name: RSG

Change Order Number 1

Time Extension Required No

Date Of Change Order 9/4/2019
Change Order Amount To Date Decrease

Construction Contingency

Calculations below are project wide. Remaining negative Construction Contingency may
require the submission of a revised BG1.

Current Approved Amount $700,000.00
Net Approved COs $65,136.13
Remaining After Approved COs $634,863.87
Net All COs $38,104.35
Remaining After All COs $661,895.65
This Requested Change Order Amount +/- ($1,625.01)
Change In A/E Fee This Change Order +/- $0.00

Change In CM Fee This Change Order +/-

Remaining Construction Contingency Balance

Contract Change Requested By Local Board of Education
Contract Change Reason Code KDE Requirement
Change Order Description And Justification

Credit to Owner for unused purchase order amount.

Cost Benefit To Owner
Credit to Owner

https://stafﬂ<yschools.sharepoint.com/sites/dsapps/KDEConstruction/Lists/Project%ZOCha...

9/14/2019



Printer Friendly Screen Page 2 of 3

Contract unit prices have been utilized to support No
the cost associated with this change order.

Detailed Cost Breakdown

Contract unit prices have not been utilized, provide a detailed cost breakdown which
separates labor, material, profit and overhead.

Detail Item Amount Percent of Total

Labor 0.00 %

Materials 0.00 %

Profit and Overhead

Bond Insurance 0.00 %
Cost Breakdown Total: $0.00

Cost for this Change Order supported by an No

alternate bid or competitive price quote

Explain Why

https://staffkyschools.sharepoint.com/site s/dsapps/K DEConstruction/Lists/Project%20Cha... 9/14/2019



Printer Friendly Screen

Page 3 of 3

Page (Online Form Ref# 51836)

Architect

Construction Manager

Finance Officer

Local Board of Education Designee

Change Order Supplimental Information Form Signature

Date

Date

Date

Date

https://staffkyschools.sharepoint.com/ sites/dsapps/KDEConstruction/Lists/Project%20Cha... 9/14/2019



